

Local Public Agency:	Bourbonnais Township Park District	Project Name:	Perry Farm Bike Path Improvements
County:	Kankakee	Project No:	M10-002
Date & Time	2/17/202510:00:00 AM	Attended By:	Joel Greer, Pat Lovell, Dave Zinanni, Mike O'Shea
			Joe Galloy, Elle Nugent, Chris Schriefer, Andrew DeLong

Tabulation of Bids



Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:		Kankakee Valley Construction Co, Inc.		Hamann Wagner Excavating, Inc		Ruben E Smith Const. and R&R, Inc		Kevin Nugent Construction, Inc.	
		4356 W Route 17		PO Box 67		422 N Kennedy Drive		106 Mooney Drive	
		Kankakee, IL 60901		Chebanse, IL 60922		Bradley, IL 60915		Bourbonnais, IL 60914	
Proposal Guarantee:		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Terms:									
		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
		\$6.00	\$ 8,256.00	\$4.00	\$ 5,504.00	\$3.00	\$ 4,128.00	\$16.25	\$ 22,360.00
		\$60.76	\$ 78,015.84	\$65.30	\$ 83,845.20	\$76.85	\$ 98,675.40	\$85.00	\$ 109,140.00
		\$100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$152.00	\$ 2,584.00	\$225.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$150.00	\$ 2,550.00
		\$11.20	\$ 153,328.00	\$10.55	\$ 144,429.50	\$11.75	\$ 160,857.50	\$10.25	\$ 140,322.50
		\$5.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$2.35	\$ 8,554.00	\$7.35	\$ 26,754.00	\$2.90	\$ 10,556.00
		\$750.00	\$ 750.00	\$750.00	\$ 750.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
		\$2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$1,840.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
		\$1.00	\$ 1,749.00	\$24.20	\$ 42,325.80	\$14.00	\$ 24,486.00	\$22.50	\$ 39,352.50
		\$1.00	\$ 221.00	\$43.00	\$ 9,503.00	\$25.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$41.00	\$ 9,061.00
		\$4.75	\$ 5,415.00	\$2.10	\$ 2,394.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$4.50	\$ 5,130.00
		\$60.00	\$ 300.00	\$150.00	\$ 750.00	\$20.00	\$ 100.00	\$150.00	\$ 750.00
		\$40.00	\$ 800.00	\$53.75	\$ 1,075.00	\$35.00	\$ 700.00	\$38.00	\$ 760.00
		\$85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$116.60	\$ 9,328.00	\$135.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$77.00	\$ 6,160.00
		\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
		\$575.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
			\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
			As Read:	\$ 285,884.84	\$ 318,622.50	\$ 347,810.90	\$ 356,442.00		
			As Calculated:	\$ 285,884.84	\$ 318,622.50	\$ 347,810.90	\$ 356,442.00		

Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity
1	PVC FENCE REMOVAL	FOOT	1376
2	DECORATIVE FENCING INSTALLATION	FOOT	1284
3	PCC CURB AND GUTTER REMOVE & REPLAC	FOOT	17
4	PCC BIKE PATH PAVEMENT	SQ FT	13690
5	TURF RESTORATION	SQ YD	3640
6	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	L SUM	1
7	BOLLARD W/ CONCRETE PIER	EACH	2
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	1749
20400800	FURNISHED EXCAVATION	CU YD	221
28000400	SILT FENCE	FOOT	1140
28000510	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	5
42400800	DETECATABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	20
550A0050	STORM SEWER, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12"	FOOT	80
60236200	INLETS, TYPE A, WITH TYPE 8 GRATE	EACH	2
60260100	INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2